Stacy M. Butterfield, CPA Public Records Online
Clerk of Courts & Comptroller CASE INFORMATION
Polk County, Florida

Printed as of 9/5/2023 by Public

Case Number: 2008CF00829301XXXX
Judge: DANA'Y MOORE Section: F2
Parties
Party Type Party Name Attorney
DEFENDANT RODDA STEPHEN T
Alias STEPHEN RODDA
Alias STEPHAN RODDA
Alias STEPHEN THOMAS RODDA
Alias STEPHEN T RODDA
PLAINTIFF STATE OF FLORIDA
Dockets
Date Action Type Pages Sequence
11/19/2008 DATE OF ARREST IADA 0 2
11/19/2008 0827124 BOOKING NUMBER IABK 0
11/19/2008 5302147325 OBTS NUMBER IAOB 0 4
11/21/2008 AFFIDAVIT COMPLAINT FILED IADD 0 5
11/21/2008 001 $1000.00 5606936356 NATB SURETY IABD 0 6
11/21/2008 12/23/08 08:15 AM S2  ARRAIGNMENT HEARING ARRG 0 7
11/24/2008 LWPD 080000977 AGENCY REPORT # AGRP 0 1
12/1/2008 MOORMAN ,J MARION PUBLIC DEF APPOINTED PDA 0 8
12/1/2008 APL DECLARE DEF INDIG/APPT PD/CRT APPT BY CLK AIND 0 9
12/1/2008 $50 PUBLIC DEFENDER APPLICATION FEE DUE PDAF 0 10

Page 1 of 10 Polk County Clerk of Courts



Case Number:
Judge:
Dockets
Date
12/1/2008
12/2/2008
12/2/2008
12/2/2008
12/2/2008
12/2/2008
12/10/2008
12/23/2008
12/23/2008
12/23/2008
12/23/2008
12/23/2008
12/23/2008
12/23/2008
12/23/2008
12/24/2008
12/31/2008
12/31/2008
12/31/2008
12/31/2008

Public Records Online
CASE INFORMATION

Printed as of 9/5/2023 by Public

2008CF00829301XXXX
DANA 'Y MOORE Section: F2

Action

SMITH ,SANDRA S PUBLIC DEF APPOINTED
WRITTEN PLEA OF NOT GUILTY

DEMAND/NOTICE FOR DISCOVERY FILED

DEMAND DISCLOSURE MATERIAL FAVORABLE TO DEFEN

HOFFMAN ,PAMELA PUBLIC DEF APPOINTED
WR PLEA OF NOT GUILTY FILED PREVIOUSLY
GRANTED STATE'S MOTN FOR CONTINUANCE
MOTION FOR CONTINUANCE

ORDER FOR CONTINUANCE GRANTED
CONTINUED ARRAIGNMENT
GRIFFIN/RODDENBERY PRESIDING JUDGE
CASE CONTINUED PRIOR TO COURT

01/06/09 08:15 AM S2  ARRAIGNMENT HEARING
FILE RETURNED FROM COURT

001 INFORMATION FILED

02/27/09 10:00 AM F2  STATUS CONFERENCE
04/01/09 08:30 AM F2  PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE

Page 2 of 10

Type
PWP
PDA
WPNG
DDIS
DDF
OMPP
PDA
WPNF
SMC
MCNT
OGCT
CONT
JUDG
CCPC
ARRG
FRFC
PADD
OMPP
STAT
PRET

Pages
0

OO O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

Sequence
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Polk County Clerk of Courts



Case Number:
Judge:
Dockets
Date
12/31/2008
1/27/2009
1/27/2009
1/27/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009

Public Records Online
CASE INFORMATION

Printed as of 9/5/2023 by Public

2008CF00829301XXXX
DANA 'Y MOORE Section: F2

Action

STATE'S RESPONSE & DEM FOR RECIPROCAL DISC

RESPONSE TO NOTICE FOR DISCOVERY WITNESS LIST
CARRY CONC WPN (M1) PLEA OF LESSER ENTERED

001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001

FINAL PLEA NOLO-CONTENDERE/WAIVED JTRL
ADJUDICATED GUILTY
NO TRIAL REQUIRED
000 YRS 12 MOS 000 DAYS PROBATION
30 HOURS OF COMMUNITY SERVICE
DEF SENTENCED BY STARGEL ,JOHN KEVIN
SENTENCING GUIDELINES
COURT COSTS ~ $585.50 DUE 11/20/09 .>>
COURT COSTS COND PROB
FINE $250.00 DUE 11/20/09 S>>
FINE CONDITION OF PROB
COMMUNITY SERVICE DUE W/IN 9 MOS

10P-6A CURFEW ORDERED

WARRANTLESS SEARCH AND SEIZURE

FORFEITURE OF WEAPON

Page 3 of 10

Type
PWP
PWP
SDRD
RNDW
PLES
CADD
CADD
CADD
SADD
SADD
SADD
SMOD
SMOD
SMOD
SMOD
SMOD
SMOD
CFOR
WRSS
FREE

Pages

0

OO O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

Sequence

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Polk County Clerk of Courts



Case Number:
Judge:
Dockets
Date
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/20/2009
2/23/2009
2/24/2009
2/24/2009
2/24/2009
2/24/2009
4/1/2009
4/1/2009
4/16/2009
4/16/2009
4/16/2009
4/16/2009
4/16/2009
4/18/2009
4/18/2009
4/18/2009
4/18/2009

Public Records Online
CASE INFORMATION

Printed as of 9/5/2023 by Public

2008CF00829301XXXX

DANA Y MOORE Section: F2
Action
JOHN KEVIN STARGEL PRESIDING JUDGE

TAPED IN COURTROOM

NEGOTIATED PLEA AGREEMENT

0OB0407 ,PG0826 COST SHEET RECORDED
FILE RETURNED FROM COURT

ORDER OF PROBATION

02/20/09 NUNC PRO TUNC

JOHN KEVIN STARGEL PRESIDING JUDGE
NATB #5606936356 $1000 BOND DISCHARGED
BOND DISCHARGE MAILED

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION OF PROBATION
WARRANT ISSUED

NO BOND

WILLIAM B SMITH PRESIDING JUDGE

REOPEN - VIOLATION OF PROBATION
VOP WARRANT SERVED

DATE OF REARREST OBTS # 5301101387
099104 BOOKING NUMBER CHANGED

Page 4 of 10

Type
JSTA
TAPE
NPL
CSRC
FRFC
PWP
OPRB
NPT
JSTA
BDD
BDM
AFVP
WARR
NBND
ISMI
OMPP
REO
WSER
IMDR
IMBK

Pages
0

OO O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

Sequence
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Polk County Clerk of Courts



Case Number:
Judge:
Dockets
Date
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009

Public Records Online
CASE INFORMATION

Printed as of 9/5/2023 by Public

2008CF00829301XXXX
DANA 'Y MOORE Section: F2

Action

MOORMAN ,J MARION PUBLIC DEF APPOINTED
04/19/09  FIRST APPEARANCE HEARING
PROBABLE CAUSE ESTABLISHED

NO BOND

PROVISIONAL ORD/APPOINTING PUBLIC DEFENDER
$50 APPLICATION FEE INCLUDED IN COURT COST
AFF OF INDIGENY-INCOMPLETE,REFUSED,DECLINED
04/21/09 BRING BACK TO FIRST APPEARANCE HRG
SMITH TO BE HEARD BEFORE JUDGE
ROGER A ALCOTT PRESIDING JUDGE

04/21/09  FIRST APPEARANCE HEARING
SEE SNAPOUT FOR COURT ACTION
WILLIAM B SMITH PRESIDING JUDGE

ADJUDGED GUILTY PREVIOUSLY
PROBATION/COMMUNITY CONTROL RESTORED
PROBATION MODIFIED

TO SERVE 30 DYS PCJ, MAY CONVERT FINES/CC
TO ACS HRS @ $10 PER HOUR

Page 5 of 10

Type
PDA
IMFH
PCE
NBND
POPD
PDIC
AISU
BFAH
TBHB
JALC
OMPP
IMFH
SSCA
ISMI
OMPP
AJGP
PRES
PMDF
FREE
FREE

Pages
0

OO O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

Sequence
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Polk County Clerk of Courts



Case Number:
Judge:
Dockets
Date
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/21/2009
4/22/2009
5/1/2009
5/1/2009
5/1/2009
5/1/2009

Public Records Online
CASE INFORMATION

Printed as of 9/5/2023 by Public

2008CF00829301XXXX
DANA 'Y MOORE Section: F2

Action

WARRANTLESS SEARCH AND SEIZURE

10P-6A CURFEW ORDERED

CREDIT FOR TIME SERVED

001 000 YRS 00 MOS 030 DAYS MAX CONFINEMENT
001 COUNTY JAIL

001 UNKNOWN DAYS CREDIT TIME SERVED

001 DEF SENTENCED BY SMITH ,WILLIAM BRUCE
001 SUBSTANCE ABUSE EVAL

001 SENTENCING GUIDELINES

$100 PD/RC/CA ATTORNEY FEES

$100 COST OF PROSECUTION INCL IN CRT COST
MONIES DUE 4 MOS PRIOR TO TERM

WILLIAM B SMITH PRESIDING JUDGE
TAPED IN COURTROOM

OB0410 ,PG1308 COST SHEET RECORDED
FILE RETURNED FROM COURT

CK OUT TO FILEROOM BY M247 V:01

FILE RETURNED 05/01/09 VvOL:01

ORDER FOR MODIFICATION OF PROBATION

Page 6 of 10

Type
WRSS
CFOR
CTS
SMOD
SMOD
SMOD
SMOD
SMOD
SMOD
PDCA
COPI
FREE
ISMI
TAPE
CSRC
FRFC
FOUT
FINN
PWP
OMP

Pages
0

OO O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

Sequence
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Polk County Clerk of Courts



Case Number:
Judge:
Dockets
Date
5/1/2009
12/4/2009

12/4/2009

12/16/2009

1/7/2010

1/19/2010

1/19/2010

1/19/2010

1/19/2010

1/19/2010

1/21/2010

1/28/2010

Public Records Online

CASE INFORMATION

Printed as of 9/5/2023 by Public

2008CF00829301XXXX
DANA 'Y MOORE Section: F2

Action
WILLIAM B SMITH PRESIDING JUDGE
AFFIDAVIT VIOLATION PROBATION/COMM CONTROL

WARRANT ISSUED FOR VIOL PROB/COMM CTRL

AMENDED/ADDENDUM AFFIDAVIT VIOL OF PROBATION/COMM
CONTROL

2ND AMENDED/ADDENDUM AFFIDAVIT VIOL OF PROBATION/COMM
CONTROL

FIRST APPEARANCE HEARING ORDER 01/17/2010

FIRST APPEARANCE HEARING ORDER

WARRANT SERVED 01/16/2010

BOOKING SHEET

APPLICANT DECLARED INDIGENT BY CLERK

INSERT HEARING FOR THE DATE: 2/10/2010
Reason: VARR--VIOLATION OF PROBATION/C...
APD of Record, SOLORZANO FRANCIS ANTHONY

Page 7 of 10

Type
ISMI
AVPC

WV

AAV

AAV

FAHO

FAHO

WS

BI

AIND

CINS

AUPD

Pages
0
2

Sequence
111
112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

Polk County Clerk of Courts



Case Number:
Judge:
Dockets
Date
2/11/2010

2/11/2010

2/23/2010

2/23/2010

2/25/2010
2/25/2010

Court Hearings

Printed as of 9/5/2023 by Public

2008CF00829301XXXX
DANA 'Y MOORE

Action
MEMO OF COURT (SNAPOUT) 02/10/10

MONETARY OBLIGATION ORDER

COST SHEET RECORDED /COPIES SENT

ORDER REVOKING PROBATION/COMM CTRL

FINE AND FORFEITURE LIEN RECORDED
STATE OF FLORIDA LIEN RECORDED

Date Time Location
2/10/2010 8:30 AM BARTOW MAIN COURTROOM
Bonds
Count Bond Number Bond Filing Date
5606936356 11/21/2008
Financials
Receivables

Effective Date
2/20/2009
2/20/2009

Due Date Fee Description
Misd Mandatory Court Costs

Felony Fine $250 + Surcharge

Public Records Online
CASE INFORMATION

Section: F2

Type
MOC
MOO
CSR

ORPR

FFL
SLR

Motion Description

Pages Sequence

1 123
1 124
1 125
1 126
1 127
1 128

Section
VARR - VIOLATION OF PROBATION/CCPR ARRAIGNMENT VP

Bond Amount Bond Type Bond Status

1000.00 Surety

Fee Amount
$303.00
$282.50

Page 8 of 10

DISCHARGED/CANCELLED

Total Amount Due
$303.00
$282.50

Judge
STACIE L KAYLOR

Bond Agent
NATION BONDS INC

Polk County Clerk of Courts



Case Number:

Judge:

Financials

Receivables

Effective Date

4/21/2009
1/19/2010
2/20/2009
4/21/2010
2/20/2009
4/21/2010
4/21/2010
2/15/2010
2/15/2010
2/10/2010

Printed as of 9/5/2023 by Public

2008CF00829301XXXX

DANA 'Y MOORE

Due Date

2/10/2010
2/10/2010
2/10/2010

No Payment Data Available

No Payment Plan Data Available

Fee Description

Felony PD Application Fee
Felony PD Application Fee
Add'l SAO Cost of Prosecution
Add'l SAO Cost of Prosecution
Fel Public Defender Asst $100
Fel Public Defender Asst $100
Felony Satisfaction of Lien

Fel Public Defender Asst $100
SAO Cost of Prosecution

Fel County & State Lien
TOTAL

Public Records Online
CASE INFORMATION

Section: F2

Fee Amount
$50.00
$50.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$14.00
$100.00
$100.00
$35.00
$1,334.50

Page 9 of 10

Total Amount Due
$50.00
$50.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$14.00
$100.00
$100.00
$35.00
$1,334.50

Polk County Clerk of Courts



Case Number: 2008CF00829301XXXX
Judge: DANA Y MOORE
Dispositions

Seq:1 Count 1

Phase Description

Initial CARRYING CONCEALED FIREARM

Prosecution CARRYING CONCEALED FIREARM

Court CARRY CONCEALED WEAPON

Reopen Details Description

Reopen 1 VIOLATION OF PROBATION

Reopen 2 VIOLATION OF PROBATION

Public Records Online
CASE INFORMATION

Printed as of 9/5/2023 by Public

Section: F2
Statute Level Degree Status
790.01.2 Felony Third Arrest
790.01.2 Felony Third Same
790.01.1 Misdemeanor  First Reduced

Reopen Date
4/18/2009
1/19/2010

Page 10 of 10

Plea

Nolo
Contendere

Reclosed Date
4/21/2009
2/10/2010

-------------- Disposition-------------

Action Date
Filed 12/31/2008
Adjudicated Guilty 2/20/2009

Polk County Clerk of Courts



