ST COMPTON

Stacy M. Butterfield, CPA Clerk of Courts & Comptroller Polk County, Florida

STATE OF FLORIDA

Public Records Online CASE INFORMATION

Printed as of 9/5/2023 by Public

Case Number:	2008CF00829301XXXX	
Judge:	DANA Y MOORE	Section: F2
Parties		
<u>rances</u>		
Party Type	Party Name	Attorney
DEFENDANT	RODDA STEPHEN T	
Alias	STEPHEN RODDA	
Alias	STEPHAN RODDA	
Alias	STEPHEN THOMAS RODDA	
Alias	STEPHEN T RODDA	

Dockets

PLAINTIFF

Date	Action	Туре	Pages	Sequence
11/19/2008	DATE OF ARREST	IADA	0	2
11/19/2008	0827124 BOOKING NUMBER	IABK	0	3
11/19/2008	5302147325 OBTS NUMBER	IAOB	0	4
11/21/2008	AFFIDAVIT COMPLAINT FILED	IADD	0	5
11/21/2008	001 \$1000.00 5606936356 NATB SURETY	IABD	0	6
11/21/2008	12/23/08 08:15 AM S2 ARRAIGNMENT HEARING	ARRG	0	7
11/24/2008	LWPD 080000977 AGENCY REPORT #	AGRP	0	1
12/1/2008	MOORMAN , J MARION PUBLIC DEF APPOINTED	PDA	0	8
12/1/2008	APL DECLARE DEF INDIG/APPT PD/CRT APPT BY CLK	AIND	0	9
12/1/2008	\$50 PUBLIC DEFENDER APPLICATION FEE DUE	PDAF	0	10

Case Number:	2008CF00829301XXXX					
Judge:	DANA Y MOORE Section	า:	F2			
Dockets						
Date	Action			Туре	Pages	Sequence
12/1/2008				PWP	0	11
12/2/2008	SMITH ,SANDRA S PUBLIC DEF APPOINTED			PDA	0	12
12/2/2008	WRITTEN PLEA OF NOT GUILTY			WPNG	0	13
12/2/2008	DEMAND/NOTICE FOR DISCOVERY FILED			DDIS	0	14
12/2/2008	DEMAND DISCLOSURE MATERIAL FAVORABLE TO DEFEN			DDF	0	15
12/2/2008				OMPP	0	16
12/10/2008	HOFFMAN , PAMELA PUBLIC DEF APPOINTED			PDA	0	17
12/23/2008	WR PLEA OF NOT GUILTY FILED PREVIOUSLY			WPNF	0	18
12/23/2008	GRANTED STATE'S MOTN FOR CONTINUANCE			SMC	0	19
12/23/2008	MOTION FOR CONTINUANCE			MCNT	0	20
12/23/2008	ORDER FOR CONTINUANCE GRANTED			OGCT	0	21
12/23/2008	CONTINUED ARRAIGNMENT			CONT	0	22
12/23/2008	GRIFFIN/RODDENBERY PRESIDING JUDGE			JUDG	0	23
12/23/2008	CASE CONTINUED PRIOR TO COURT			CCPC	0	24
12/23/2008	01/06/09 08:15 AM S2 ARRAIGNMENT HEARING			ARRG	0	25
12/24/2008	FILE RETURNED FROM COURT			FRFC	0	26
12/31/2008	001 INFORMATION FILED			PADD	0	27
12/31/2008				OMPP	0	28
12/31/2008	02/27/09 10:00 AM F2 STATUS CONFERENCE			STAT	0	29
12/31/2008	04/01/09 08:30 AM F2 PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE			PRET	0	30

Case Number:	2008CF00829301XXXX					
Judge:	DANA Y MOORE	Section:	F2			
Dockets						
Date	Action			Туре	Pages	Sequence
12/31/2008				PWP	0	31
1/27/2009				PWP	0	32
1/27/2009	STATE'S RESPONSE & DEM FOR RECIPROCAL DISC			SDRD	0	33
1/27/2009	RESPONSE TO NOTICE FOR DISCOVERY WITNESS LIST			RNDW	0	34
2/20/2009	CARRY CONC WPN (M1) PLEA OF LESSER ENTERED			PLES	0	35
2/20/2009	001 FINAL PLEA NOLO-CONTENDERE/WAIVED JTRL			CADD	0	36
2/20/2009	001 ADJUDICATED GUILTY			CADD	0	37
2/20/2009	001 NO TRIAL REQUIRED			CADD	0	38
2/20/2009	001 000 YRS 12 MOS 000 DAYS PROBATION			SADD	0	39
2/20/2009	001 30 HOURS OF COMMUNITY SERVICE			SADD	0	40
2/20/2009	001 DEF SENTENCED BY STARGEL , JOHN KEVIN			SADD	0	41
2/20/2009	001 SENTENCING GUIDELINES			SMOD	0	42
2/20/2009	001 COURT COSTS \$585.50 DUE 11/20/09 .>>			SMOD	0	43
2/20/2009	001 COURT COSTS COND PROB			SMOD	0	44
2/20/2009	001 FINE \$250.00 DUE 11/20/09 .>>			SMOD	0	45
2/20/2009	001 FINE CONDITION OF PROB			SMOD	0	46
2/20/2009	001 COMMUNITY SERVICE DUE W/IN 9 MOS			SMOD	0	47
2/20/2009	10P-6A CURFEW ORDERED			CFOR	0	48
2/20/2009	WARRANTLESS SEARCH AND SEIZURE			WRSS	0	49
2/20/2009	FORFEITURE OF WEAPON			FREE	0	50

Case Number:	2008CF00829301XXXX					
Judge:	DANA Y MOORE	Section:	F2			
<u>Dockets</u>						
Date	Action			Туре	Pages	Sequence
2/20/2009	JOHN KEVIN STARGEL PRESIDING JUDGE			JSTA	0	51
2/20/2009	TAPED IN COURTROOM			TAPE	0	52
2/20/2009	NEGOTIATED PLEA AGREEMENT			NPL	0	53
2/20/2009	OB0407 ,PG0826 COST SHEET RECORDED			CSRC	0	54
2/23/2009	FILE RETURNED FROM COURT			FRFC	0	55
2/24/2009				PWP	0	56
2/24/2009	ORDER OF PROBATION			OPRB	0	57
2/24/2009	02/20/09 NUNC PRO TUNC			NPT	0	58
2/24/2009	JOHN KEVIN STARGEL PRESIDING JUDGE			JSTA	0	59
4/1/2009	NATB #5606936356 \$1000 BOND DISCHARGED			BDD	0	60
4/1/2009	BOND DISCHARGE MAILED			BDM	0	61
4/16/2009	AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION OF PROBATION			AFVP	0	62
4/16/2009	WARRANT ISSUED			WARR	0	63
4/16/2009	NO BOND			NBND	0	64
4/16/2009	WILLIAM B SMITH PRESIDING JUDGE			JSMI	0	65
4/16/2009				OMPP	0	66
4/18/2009	REOPEN - VIOLATION OF PROBATION			REO	0	67
4/18/2009	VOP WARRANT SERVED			WSER	0	68
4/18/2009	DATE OF REARREST OBTS # 5301101387			IMDR	0	69
4/18/2009	099104 BOOKING NUMBER CHANGED			IMBK	0	70

Printed as of 9/5/2023 by Public

Case Number:	2008CF00829301XXXX					
Judge:	DANA Y MOORE	Section:	F2			
<u>Dockets</u>						
Date	Action			Туре	Pages	Sequence
4/21/2009	MOORMAN ,J MARION PUBLIC DEF APPOINTED			PDA	0	71
4/21/2009	04/19/09 FIRST APPEARANCE HEARING			IMFH	0	72
4/21/2009	PROBABLE CAUSE ESTABLISHED			PCE	0	73
4/21/2009	NO BOND			NBND	0	74
4/21/2009	PROVISIONAL ORD/APPOINTING PUBLIC DEFENDER			POPD	0	75
4/21/2009	\$50 APPLICATION FEE INCLUDED IN COURT COST			PDIC	0	76
4/21/2009	AFF OF INDIGENY-INCOMPLETE, REFUSED, DECLINED			AISU	0	77
4/21/2009	04/21/09 BRING BACK TO FIRST APPEARANCE HRG			BFAH	0	78
4/21/2009	SMITH TO BE HEARD BEFORE JUDGE			TBHB	0	79
4/21/2009	ROGER A ALCOTT PRESIDING JUDGE			JALC	0	80
4/21/2009				OMPP	0	81
4/21/2009	04/21/09 FIRST APPEARANCE HEARING			IMFH	0	82
4/21/2009	SEE SNAPOUT FOR COURT ACTION			SSCA	0	83
4/21/2009	WILLIAM B SMITH PRESIDING JUDGE			JSMI	0	84
4/21/2009				OMPP	0	85
4/21/2009	ADJUDGED GUILTY PREVIOUSLY			AJGP	0	86
4/21/2009	PROBATION/COMMUNITY CONTROL RESTORED			PRES	0	87
4/21/2009	PROBATION MODIFIED			PMDF	0	88
4/21/2009	TO SERVE 30 DYS PCJ, MAY CONVERT FINES/CC			FREE	0	89
4/21/2009	TO ACS HRS @ \$10 PER HOUR			FREE	0	90

Printed as of 9/5/2023 by Public

Judge:	DANA Y MOORE	Section:	F2			
<u>Dockets</u>						
Date	Action			Туре	Pages	Sequence
4/21/2009	WARRANTLESS SEARCH AND SEIZURE			WRSS	0	91
4/21/2009	10P-6A CURFEW ORDERED			CFOR	0	92
4/21/2009	CREDIT FOR TIME SERVED			CTS	0	93
4/21/2009	001 000 YRS 00 MOS 030 DAYS MAX CONFINEMENT			SMOD	0	94
4/21/2009	001 COUNTY JAIL			SMOD	0	95
4/21/2009	001 UNKNOWN DAYS CREDIT TIME SERVED			SMOD	0	96
4/21/2009	001 DEF SENTENCED BY SMITH , WILLIAM BRUCE			SMOD	0	97
4/21/2009	001 SUBSTANCE ABUSE EVAL			SMOD	0	98
4/21/2009	001 SENTENCING GUIDELINES			SMOD	0	99
4/21/2009	\$100 PD/RC/CA ATTORNEY FEES			PDCA	0	100
4/21/2009	\$100 COST OF PROSECUTION INCL IN CRT COST			COPI	0	101
4/21/2009	MONIES DUE 4 MOS PRIOR TO TERM			FREE	0	102
4/21/2009	WILLIAM B SMITH PRESIDING JUDGE			JSMI	0	103
4/21/2009	TAPED IN COURTROOM			TAPE	0	104
4/21/2009	OB0410 ,PG1308 COST SHEET RECORDED			CSRC	0	105
4/22/2009	FILE RETURNED FROM COURT			FRFC	0	106
5/1/2009	CK OUT TO FILEROOM BY M247 V:01			FOUT	0	107
5/1/2009	FILE RETURNED 05/01/09 VOL:01			FINN	0	108
5/1/2009				PWP	0	109
5/1/2009	ORDER FOR MODIFICATION OF PROBATION			OMP	0	110

Case Number:

2008CF00829301XXXX

Case Number:	2008CF00829301XXXX				
Judge:	DANA Y MOORE Section	on: F2			
Dockets					
Date	Action		Туре	Pages	Sequence
5/1/2009	WILLIAM B SMITH PRESIDING JUDGE		JSMI	0	111
12/4/2009	AFFIDAVIT VIOLATION PROBATION/COMM CONTROL		AVPC	2	112
12/4/2009	WARRANT ISSUED FOR VIOL PROB/COMM CTRL		WV	2	113
12/16/2009	AMENDED/ADDENDUM AFFIDAVIT VIOL OF PROBATION/CON CONTROL	ИМ	AAV	2	114
1/7/2010	2ND AMENDED/ADDENDUM AFFIDAVIT VIOL OF PROBATION CONTROL	/COMM	AAV	2	115
1/19/2010	FIRST APPEARANCE HEARING ORDER 01/17/2010		FAHO	1	116
1/19/2010	FIRST APPEARANCE HEARING ORDER		FAHO	1	117
1/19/2010	WARRANT SERVED 01/16/2010		WS	2	118
1/19/2010	BOOKING SHEET		ВІ	1	119
1/19/2010	APPLICANT DECLARED INDIGENT BY CLERK		AIND	1	120
1/21/2010	INSERT HEARING FOR THE DATE: 2/10/2010		CINS	0	121
	Reason: VARRVIOLATION OF PROBATION/C				
1/28/2010	APD of Record, SOLORZANO FRANCIS ANTHONY		AUPD	0	122

Case Number:	2008CF008	29301XXXX					
Judge:	DANA Y MO	DORE	Section:	F2			
Dockets							
Date	Action			Туре	Pages	Sequence	
2/11/2010	MEMO OF COURT	(SNAPOUT) 02/10/10		MOC	1	123	
2/11/2010	MONETARY OBLIG	ATION ORDER		MOO	1	124	
2/23/2010	COST SHEET RECO	RDED /COPIES SENT		CSR	1	125	
2/23/2010	ORDER REVOKING	PROBATION/COMM CTRL		ORPR	1	126	
2/25/2010	FINE AND FORFEIT	URE LIEN RECORDED		FFL	1	127	
2/25/2010	STATE OF FLORIDA	LIEN RECORDED		SLR	1	128	
Court Hearing	gs						
Date	Time Locati	on	Motion Desc	ription		Section	Judge
2/10/2010	8:30 AM BARTO	W MAIN COURTROOM	VARR - VIOLAT	TION OF PROBATIO	N/CCPR ARRAIGN	IMENT VP	STACIE L KAYLOR
Bonds							
Count	Bond Number	Bond Filing Date	Bond A	mount Bond Typ	e Bond	Status	Bond Agent
	5606936356	11/21/2008	1	000.00 Surety	DISCH	IARGED/CANCELLED	NATION BONDS INC
Financials							
Receivables							
Effective D	Date Due Date	Fee Description		Fee Amount	Total Amount	Due	
2/20/2	2009	Misd Mandatory Court Costs		\$303.00	\$30	3.00	
2/20/2	2009	Felony Fine \$250 + Surcharge		\$282.50	\$28	2.50	

Printed as of 9/5/2023 by Public

Case Number:	2008CF00829301
Judge:	DANA Y MOORE

CF00829301XXXX

Judge:

Section: F2

Financials

Receivables

Effective Date	Due Date	Fee Description	Fee Amount	Total Amount Due
4/21/2009		Felony PD Application Fee	\$50.00	\$50.00
1/19/2010		Felony PD Application Fee	\$50.00	\$50.00
2/20/2009		Add'l SAO Cost of Prosecution	\$100.00	\$100.00
4/21/2010		Add'l SAO Cost of Prosecution	\$100.00	\$100.00
2/20/2009		Fel Public Defender Asst \$100	\$100.00	\$100.00
4/21/2010		Fel Public Defender Asst \$100	\$100.00	\$100.00
4/21/2010		Felony Satisfaction of Lien	\$14.00	\$14.00
2/15/2010	2/10/2010	Fel Public Defender Asst \$100	\$100.00	\$100.00
2/15/2010	2/10/2010	SAO Cost of Prosecution	\$100.00	\$100.00
2/10/2010	2/10/2010	Fel County & State Lien	\$35.00	\$35.00
		TOTAL	\$1,334.50	\$1,334.50

No Payment Data Available

No Payment Plan Data Available

Case Number:	2008CF00829301XXXX							
Judge:	DANA Y MOORE		Section: F2					
Dispositions							Dispositio	n
Seq: 1 Count 1	L							
Phase	Description	Statute	Level	Degree	Status	Plea	Action	Date
Initial	CARRYING CONCEALED FIREARM	790.01.2	Felony	Third	Arrest			
Prosecution	CARRYING CONCEALED FIREARM	790.01.2	Felony	Third	Same		Filed	12/31/2008
Court	CARRY CONCEALED WEAPON	790.01.1	Misdemeanor	First	Reduced	Nolo Contendere	Adjudicated Guilty	2/20/2009
Reopen Details	s Description			Reopen Da	ate Re	closed Date		
Reopen 1	VIOLATION OF PROBATIO	ON		4/18/20	009	4/21/2009		
Reopen 2	VIOLATION OF PROBATIO	ON		1/19/20	010	2/10/2010		